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Well Name:   Becker 5-5

Report Printed:   4/2/2015

API

05123138380000
Surface Legal Location

SESE 5 3N 64W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,725.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,735.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00

www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

Most Recent Job

TD:  7,097.0

Vertical - Original Hole, 4/2/2015 6:41:43 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

7.9

9.8

538.1

4,035.1

4,279.9

4,306.1

6,661.1

6,811.0

6,888.1

6,889.4

6,923.9

6,930.1

7,075.1

7,097.1

Formations

Sussex,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrara,  
Original  
Hole

Codell,  
Original  
Hole

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production Casing Cement; 4,035.0 ftKB; 7,075.0 ftKB

Perforated; 6,924.0-6,930.0

Seating Nipple; 1.90; 6,888.1-6,889.5; 1.40

Perforated; 6,661.0-6,811.0

Perforated; 4,280.0-4,306.0

Production; Casing; 3 1/2 in; 9.91 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 7,075.0 ftKB
Tubing; 1.90; 1.610; 8.0-6,888.1; 6,880.13

Surface Casing Cement; 10.0 ftKB; 538.0 ftKB

Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 538.0 ftKB


